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College of Communications 
Department of Communication Sciences and Disorders 

Part-time faculty – Office Hours List 
Fall 2019

	Instructor
	Office
	Number
	Office Hours

	Adzovich, Nancy
nadzovich@fullerton.edu
Allan, Rebecca
rallan@fullerton.edu
	CP-275-13
CP-275-13
	657-278-
657-278-
	FRI 4:45-5:45 PM
MON 6:45-7:45 PM

	Chambers, Carole
cachambers@fullerton.edu
	CP-275-13
	657-278-
	WED 3:30-4:30 PM

	Cossaboom, Eliot
ecossaboom@fullerton.edu
Delrose, Laura    
ldelrose@fullerton.edu
Gannon, Vanessa     
 vgannon@fullerton.edu 
Grijalva, Maria
mgrijalva@fullerton.edu
Horodyski, Joseph
jhorodyski@fullerton.edu
	CP-275-13

CP-275-13

CP-275-13

CP-275-I

CP-150-21
	657-278

657-278-

657-278-

657-278-

657-278-

	MON & WED 8:00-8:30am

TUE 5:45-6:45 PM

TUE 7:00-8:00 PM

WED 6:00-7:00 PM

FRI 7:45-8:45 AM (By appt. only)
       12:00-12:45 PM; 3:45-4:15 PM

	Murphy, Kathleen
kamurphy@fullerton.edu
Li, Edith
Edithli@fullerton.edu
Lubman, Jeff
Jeff.Lubman@dor.ca.gov
Schouten, Leann    
 lschouten@fullerton.edu
	CP-275-13

CP-275-13

CP-275-13

CP-275-13
	657-278-

657-278-

657-278-

	MON 2:00-3:30 PM

TUE & TR 8:00-8:30AM

TR 9:45-10:45 PM

TUE 3:00-4:00 PM


	Thompson, David
dthompson@fullerotn.edu
Truesdale, Jina
jtruesdale@fullerton.edu
Viviano-Brown, Elena  
eviviano-brown@fullerton.edu
	CP-275-I

CP-275-13

CP-275-I
	657-278-

657-278-
	TR 9:30-10:30 PM

WED 7:00-8:00 PM

MON 7:00-8:00 PM
 

	Wohlgemuth, Kathleen
kwohlgemuth@fullerton.edu
	 CP-275-13
	657-278-
	WED 5:30-6:45 PM

	Wolff, Sherri
swolff@fullerton.edu
	CP-150-18  
	657-278-4924
	 M 2:00-3:00 PM 
and by appointment only
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